Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartoclean® GF filter elements combine absolute retention
performance by membrane filtration with the adsorptive
power of glass fiber fleeces. Therefore, Sartoclean® GF are
ideally suited for removal of colloids and lipids as well as
defined particle and bioburden reduction for a broad range
of biopharmaceutical process fluids.

Filter cartridge 10”
4
Ordering Information
 560
Cartridge
Filter Size
1: 0.47 m² | 5.1 ft² (10“)
2: 0.94 m² | 10.2 ft² (20“)
3: 1.41 m² | 15.3 ft² (30“)
Adapter
25:  2 flange bayonet adapter
with 226 double o-ring
27:  Bayonet adapter with
222 double o-ring
28:  3 flange bayonet adapter
with 222 double o-ring
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Mini Cartridge
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
9: 0.16 m² | 1.7 ft²
Packing Size
B:  Box of 5
 560 15    –– –– –– B
Maxicaps®
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.47 m² | 5.1 ft²
2: 0.94 m² | 10.2 ft²
3: 1.41 m² | 15.3 ft²
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
 560 73    ––
T-Style Maxicaps®
Pore Size
04 E: Final filter 0.8 μm,
   prefilter 3.0 μm
05 G: Final filter 0.65 μm,
   prefilter 0.8 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.47 m² | 5.1 ft²
2: 0.94 m² | 10.2 ft²
3: 1.41 m² | 15.3 ft²
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
 560 83    ––
5
 562 53    ––   ––
Midicaps®